Autori / Authors

RNDr. Martin Balej, PhD., Katedra geografie Pfirodovédecké fakulty Univerzity J. E. Purkyné v Usti nad Labem / Department
of Geography, Faculty of Natural Sciences, J. E. Purkyné University in Usti nad Labem, Ceské mlddeze 8, 400 96 Usti nad
Labem, balej@sci.ujep.cz

Doc. RNDr. Martin Boltiziar, PhD., Katedra geografie a krajinného rozvoja Fakulty prirodnych vied Univerzity Konstan-
tina Filozofa v Nitre / Department of Geography and Landscape Deveplopment, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Constantine
the Philosopher University in Nitra, Trieda A. Hlinku 1, 949 74 Nitra, mboltiziar@ukf.sk

Doc. Ing. Antonin Buéek, CSc., Ustav lesnické botaniky, dendrologie a geobiocenologie Lesnické a drevatské fakulty Mende-
lovy zemédélské a lesnické univerzity v Brné / Department of Forest Botany, Dendrology, and Geobiocoenology, Faculty of
Forestry and Wood Technology, Mendel University of Agriculture and Forestry in Brno, Zemédélska 3, 613 00 Brno (Cerna
Pole), bucek@mendelu.cz

[Prof. RNDr. Jén Drdos, DrSc.]

Prof. RNDr. Pavol Elias, CSc., Katedra ekologie Fakulty eurdpskych $tudif a regionalneho rozvoja Slovenskej polnohospodar-
skej univerzity v Nitre / Department of Ecology, Faculty of European Studies and Regional Development, Slovak University
of Agriculture in Nitra, Maridnska 10, 949 76 Nitra, pavol.elias@uniag.sk

Prof. Ing. arch. Maros Finka, PhD., Ustav manazmentu Slovenskej technickej univerzity v Bratislave / Institute of Management,
Slovak University of Technology in Bratislava, Nam. slobody 19, 812 45 Bratislava, maros.finka@stuba.sk

Prof. RNDr. Tatiana Hrnéiarovd, CSc., Ustav krajinnej ekoldgie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3,
P. O. Box 254, 814 99 Bratislava, tatiana.hrnciarova@savba.sk

Marta Imrova Ciranové, Ustav krajinnej ekoldgie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box 254,
814 99 Bratislava, marta.ciranova@savba.sk

RNDr. Zita Izakovicovd, PhD., Ustav krajinnej ekoldgie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box 254,
814 99 Bratislava, zita.izakovicova@savba.sk

Doc. RNDr. Jaromir Kolejka, CSc., Katedra geografie Pedagogické fakulty Masarykovy Univerzity v Brné / Department of
Geography, Faculty of Education, Masaryk University in Brno, Poti¢i 7, 603 00 Brno, kolejka@ped.muni.cz

Prof. RNDr. Pavel Kovar, CSc., Katedra botaniky Prirodovédecké fakulty Univerzity Karlovy v Praze / Department of Botany,
Faculty of Science, Charles University in Prague, Benatska 2, 128 01 Praha 2, kovar@natur.cuni.cz

Prof. RNDr. Maria Kozovd, CSc., Katedra krajinnej ekoldgie Prirodovedeckej fakulty Univerzity Komenského v Bratislave
/ Department of Landscape Ecology, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Comenius University in Bratislava, Mlynska dolina B-2,
842 15 Bratislava, kozova@fns.uniba.sk

Ing. arch. Anna Krsakovd, Slovenska agenttira Zivotného prostredia v Banskej Bystrici / Slovak Environmental Agency in Banskd
Bystrica, Tajovského 28, 975 90 Banska Bystrica, krsakova@sazp.sk

Doc. RNDr. Zdenék Lipsky, CSc., Katedra fyzické geografie a geoekologie Piirodovédecké fakulty Univerzity Karlovy

v Praze / Department of Physical Geography and Geoecology, Faculty of Science, Charles University in Prague, Albertov 6,
128 43 Praha 2, lipsky@natur.cuni.cz

133



Mgr. Tomas Matéjcek, Katedra geografie Pfirodovédecké fakaulty Univerzity J. E. Purkyné v Usti nad Labem / Department
of Geography, Faculty of Natural Sciences, ]. E. Purkyné University in Ust nad Labem, Ceské mladeze 8, 400 96 Usti nad
Labem, tomasmat@seznam.cz, tomasmat@atlas.cz

Prof. Ing. Rudolf Midriak, DrSc., Institit vyskumu krajiny a regiénov, Ustav vedy a vyskumu Univerzity Mateja Bela v Ban-
skej Bystrici / Institute of Landscape and Regions Research, Matej Bel University in Banskd Bystrica, Cesta na amfiteater 1,
974 01 Banska Bystrica, r.midriak@seznam.cz

Prof. RNDr. Ldszl6 Mikl6s, Ustav krajinnej ekoldgie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box 254,
814 99 Bratislava, laszlo.miklos@nrsr.sk

Doc. Ing. Branislav Olah, PhD., Katedra aplikovanej ekoldgie Fakulty ekoldgie a environmentalistiky Technickej univerzity
vo Zvolene / Department of Applied Ecology, Faculty of Ecology and Environmental Sciences, Technical University in Zvolen,
T. G. Masaryka 24, 960 53 Zvolen, olah300@azet.sk

Ing. Julius Oszldnyi, CSc., Ustav krajinnej ekologie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box 254,
814 99 Bratislava, julius.oszlanyi@savba.sk

Prof. RNDr. Jan Otahel, CSc., Geograficky tstav SAV /Institute of Geography, SAS, Stefanikova 49, 814 73 Bratislava,
otahel@savba.sk

Doc. RNDr. Katarina Pavlickova, CSc., Katedra krajinnej ekoldgie Prirodovedeckej fakulty Univerzity Komenského v Brati-
slave / Department of Landscape Ecology, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Comenius University in Bratislava, Mlynska dolina
B-2, 842 15 Bratislava, pavlickova@fns.uniba.sk

Mgr. Pavel Raska, Katedra geografie Pifrodovédeckeé fakulty Univerzity J. E. Purkyné v Usti nad Labem / Department of
Geography, Faculty of Natural Sciences, J. E. Purkyné University in Ust nad Labem, Ceské mladeze 8, 400 96 Usti nad
Labem, raska@sci.ujep.cz

Prof. RNDr. Milan Ruzicka, DrSc., Katedra ekoldgie a environmentalistiky Fakulty prirodnych vied Univerzity Konstantina
Filozofa v Nitre / Department of Ecology and Environmental Science, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Constantine the Philosopher
University in Nitra, Trieda A. Hlinku 1, 949 74 Nitra, mruzicka@ukf.sk

Doc. RNDr. Ivan Suchara, CSc., Vyzkumny ustav Silva Taroucy pro krajinu a okrasné zahradnictvi, v. v. i. Prithonice /
The Silva Tarouca Research Institute for Landscape and Ornamental Gardening, p. r. i, Prithonice, Kvétnové namésti 391,
252 43 Prithonice, suchara@uukoz.cz

Prof. Ing. Jan Supuka, DrSc., Katedra zahradnej a krajinnej architektiry Fakulty zahradnictva a krajinného inzinierstva Sloven-
skej poInohospodarskej univerzity v Nitre / Department of Garden and Landscape Architecture, Horticulture and Landscape
Engineering Faculty, Slovak University of Agriculture in Nitra, Tulipanova 7, 949 76 Nitra, jan.supuka@uniag.sk

RNDr. Jana Spulerovd, PhD., Ustav krajinnej ekolégie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box 254,
814 99 Bratislava, jana.spulerova@savba.sk

Ing. Dagmar Stefunkova, PhD., Ustav krajinnej ekoldgie SAV/ Institute of Landscape Ecology, SAS, Stefanikova 3, P. O. Box
254, 814 99 Bratislava, dagmar.stefunkova@savba.sk

RNDr. Pavel Trnka, CSc., Ustav aplikované a krajinné ekologie Agronomické fakulty Mendelovy zemédélské a lesnické
univerzity v Brné / Department of Applied and Landscape Ecology, Faculty of Agronomy, Mendel University of Agriculture
and Forestry in Brno, Zemédélskd 1, 613 00 Brno, trnka@mendelu.cz

Doc. Ing. I'ubica Zauskovd, PhD., Katedra geografie a krajinnej ekoldgie Fakulty prirodnych vied Univerzity Mateja Bela

v Banskej Bystrici / Department of Geography, Faculty of Natural Sciences, Matej Bel University in Banskd Bystrica, Tajov-
ského 40, 974 01 Banska Bystrica, Lzauskova@seznam.cz, zauskova@fpv.umb.sk

134



